

Estimate J.B.S [Original Copy]						
M/s. JAI DURGA HARDWARE GONDIA				No : 382 Lr No : Transport : NIL No of DAG : 4		
Dated : 17/06/2025 Lr Date : - - -						
S.No	Description of Goods	Bundels	Qty	Unit	Price	Amount(`)
1	GI WELDED 18G 3FT	2	27.60	KG	105.00	2,898.00
2	GI WELDED 18G 4FT	2	31.10	KG	105.00	3,265.50
3	GI WELDED 18G*3*4*50*5FT 5FT	2	37.20	KG	105.00	3,906.00
					Total :	10069.50
Remark		Grand Total	95.90	KG	Freight	120.00
NET BALANCE: 63,803.00					Total 10190.00	
RS. TEN THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED NINETY ONLY						